ATHLETICS FEDERATION OF INDIA

41st NATIONAL CROSS COUNTRY CHAMPIONSHIP 2007

4th February -Vizag (AP)
FINAL RESULTS

Event # 1 MENS 12k Run
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S. RAGHUNATH
SANTOSH KUMAR PATEL
IRAPPA D. AKKI

BHAIRAV SINGH LONE

P. NAGENDRA RAO
GOPAL SINGH

PARAS KUMAR

NIRAJ PAL
SHASHI PRAKASH

Event # 2 MENS 4k Run
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SUNIL KUMAR
KASHINATH ASWALE
ASHOK KUMBHARE
RATIRAM SAINI
AMAR SINGH

P.M. SHAHNAVAS
SACHIN PATIL

A.K. CHAUDHARY
RANJAN K K

Event # 3 BOYS 20&UN 8k Run
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ARVIND KUMAR YADAV
SANDEEP NAGADE

PRIGAL GOGALI

PARVIND SINGH PATEL
DHARMENDRA KUMAR
NARESH MALIK

VIJAY NATH YADAV

YALLAPPA S. BHARMANNAWAR
RAJ KUMAR

JAI PRAKASH

Event # 4 BOYS 18&UN 6k Run
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SURESH KUMAR
SHAMSHER BAHADU PATEL
JAYBIR SINGH

S. SRINIVASA BABU
LALDON ORAON

GOPAL PATEL

RAMESH ORAON
TULSIRAM SAHU

INDIAN RAILWAYS
INDIAN RAILWAYS
SERVICES

INDIAN RAILWAYS
SERVICES
UTTARAKHAND
INDIAN RAILWAYS
SERVICES
SERVICES

UTTAR PRADESH

INDIAN RAILWAYS
INDIAN RAILWAYS
MAHARASHTRA
INDIAN RAILWAYS
SERVICES
KARNATAKA
INDIAN RAILWAYS
SERVICES
SERVICES

UTTAR PRADESH
MAHARASHTRA
MAHARASHTRA
MADHYA PRADESH
UTTAR PRADESH
HARYANA
MADHYA PRADESH
KARNATAKA
UTTAR PRADESH
JHARKHAND

UTTAR PRADESH
UTTAR PRADESH
HARYANA
ANDHRA PRADESH
JHARKHAND
UTTAR PRADESH
JHARKHAND
CHATTISGARH

38:01.1
38:13.4
38:30.4
38:30.8
38:50.9
38:57.6
38:59.8
39:05.8
39:11.7
39:22.7

12:09.7
12:10.7
12:20.3
12:26.1
12:29.5
12:30.4
12:32.0
12:32.8
12:33.3

26:32.2
26:38.6
26:43.3
26:50.8
26:51.8
26:52.2
27:05.7
27:15.0
27:37.5
27:41.7

19:56.4
20:05.1
20:09.4
20:26.9
20:29.4
20:31.4
20:43.8
20:46.9



9 SANDEEP KALGUDE
10 MOULALLI SAB

Event # 5 BOYS 16&UN 3K Run
JIYA LAL BIND

RANJIT KUMAR PATEL
RAMNIWAS .
MAHINDRA ORAON
RAMZ M

BRIJESH PATEL
NAVAL KISHORE
PARAMJIT SINGH
NARESHKUMAR KONDO
VINIT MALIK-I
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MAHARASHTRA
ANDHRA PRADESH

UTTAR PRADESH
UTTAR PRADESH
HARYANA
JHARKHAND
KERALA

MADHYA PRADESH
UTTARAKHAND
SERVICES
MAHARASHTRA
UTTARAKHAND

20:53.6
21:07.9

8:35.8
8:45.7
8:50.3
8:53.7
8:56.2
8:57.6
9:04.7
9:07.6
9:09.0
9:09.8



Event # 6 BOYS 14&UN 2K Run
RAKESH KUMAR
RAJ KUMAR PAL
LIJOMANI .
KULDEEP CHAUHAN
DURGESH KUMAR PAL
AMSHA VASAVE
SHEHYAPPA ANANDI
SUJEET KUMAR PATEL
AMIT RANA
10 VIVEKA YADAV
Event # 7 WOMENS 8k Run
PAMPA CHANDA
PRRETI L. RAO
H. SANGINI DEVI
KAMLESH BAGHEL
NASIMA KHATUN
RINA DAS
ANUJA BIJAGARE
V LANVANYA
GURBARI BEHRA
0 SREENA P
Event # 8 WOMENS 4k Run
JHUMA KHATUN
RUPINDER KAUR
SANGITA YADAV
ASHWINI DUKANDAR
SUKHDEEP KAUR
KIRAN TIWARI
GEETA RANI
SUDHA SINGH
RAJASHREE PATIL
10 BINCY GEORGE
Event # 9 GIRLS 20&UN 6k Run
ROHINI RAUT
MONIKA RAUT
SALONI CHAUDHARY
MUNISH .
SUMANTH KUMARI
B NAGAMANI
JIJIMOL JACOB
SHALAKA WAIKAR
SMITA THIGALE
0 BINDHU SR
Event # 10 GIRLS 18&UN 4k Run
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HARYANA

UTTAR PRADESH
KERALA
UTTARAKHAND
SERVICES
MAHARASHTRA
KARNATAKA
UTTAR PRADESH
UTTARAKHAND
MAHARASHTRA

INDIAN RAILWAYS
INDIAN RAILWAYS
INDIAN RAILWAYS
INDIAN RAILWAYS
INDIAN RAILWAYS
INDIAN RAILWAYS
MAHARASHTRA
ANDHRA PRADESH
JHARKHAND
KERALA

INDIAN RAILWAYS
INDIAN RAILWAYS
INDIAN RAILWAYS
INDIAN RAILWAYS
PUNJAB
UTTARAKHAND
UTTARAKHAND
INDIAN RAILWAYS
UTTARAKHAND
KERALA

MAHARASHTRA
MAHARASHTRA
UTTAR PRADESH
HARYANA
JHARKHAND
ANDHRA PRADESH
KERALA
MAHARASHTRA
MAHARASHTRA
KERALA

6:40.6
6:40.8
6:41.0
6:45.0
6:48.0
6:51.7
6:55.4
6:58.7
6:59.1
6:59.3

29:52.4
30:03.1
30:11.4
30:29.8
30:53.7
30:56.4
31:17.7
31:24.0
33:18.9
33:43.9

14:53.8
14:56.0
14:56.9
15:06.1
15:22.3
15:25.0
15:26.3
15:28.4
15:32.9
15:45.3

23:12.2
23:28.8
23:35.8
23:59.1
24:28.0
24:33.8
24:40.6
24:49.1
25:10.2
25:16.1
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SWATI GADHAVE
REMESWARI M V
SUKANYAV.S.
REKHA PATEL
NIKIT NAGPURE
URMILA BHARTI
JYOTI JADHAV

MANGALA S. DIKSANGI
PUSHPALATHA S. NAIK

ANJU JOSEPH

MAHARASHTRA
KERALA

KERALA

UTTAR PRADESH
MAHARASHTRA
UTTAR PRADESH
MAHARASHTRA
KARNATAKA
KARNATAKA
KERALA

15:10.9
15:28.8
15:48.6
15:50.5
15:55.8
16:18.3
16:39.3
16:42.0
17:07.1
17:15.8



Event # 11 GIRLS 16&UN 3K Run
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SOBHA VYV
REEMA PATEL
ARTI YADAV
RITTU .

PUJA WARADE
NOROSHA .
SAVITA KAMBLE
FERDOS BEGAM
SHIBANI CHANDA
REMYA K

Event # 12 GIRLS 14&UN 2K Run
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THARA M D
AKSHAYA K S
SUNITA KANNAI

V. SHOBA RANI
MINAKSHI GAIKWAD
SUMA G.V.

ROHINI PATIL

A.S. USHA
SAHODRA .

MUNNI .

KERALA

UTTAR PRADESH
UTTAR PRADESH
HARYANA
MAHARASHTRA
KERALA
MAHARASHTRA
TRIPURA
TRIPURA
KERALA

KERALA

KERALA
MAHARASHTRA
ANDHRA PRADESH
MAHARASHTRA
KARNATAKA
MAHARASHTRA
ANDHRA PRADESH
JHARKHAND
HARYANA

10:09.4
10:13.7
10:18.6
10:29.7
10:34.5
10:47.7
10:49.5
10:55.5
11:06.8
11:07.2

7:28.5
7:35.3
7:36.0
7:44.6
7:50.1
7:55.3
8:00.2
8:01.0
8:06.4
8:16.8



